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Highland Invitational - Jan 06, 2018 - 1/6/2018

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Men

Trinity Christian School 130.00 Fauquier High School113.00

Trinity Christian School 132.00 Wakefield School89.00

Fredericksburg Christian 155.00 Fauquier High School105.00

Fauquier High School 125.00 Highland Hawks70.00

Fauquier High School 127.00 St. Michael the Archangel High65.00

Fauquier High School 116.00 Wakefield School95.00

Fredericksburg Christian 181.00 Highland Hawks52.00

Seton Swimming 173.00 Fredericksburg Christian109.00

Fredericksburg Christian 190.00 St. Michael the Archangel High42.00

Fredericksburg Christian 150.00 Trinity Christian School114.00

Seton Swimming 204.00 Trinity Christian School77.00

Seton Swimming 181.00 Fauquier High School94.00

Fredericksburg Christian 166.00 Wakefield School73.00

Trinity Christian School 168.00 St. Michael the Archangel High43.00

Seton Swimming 188.00 Wakefield School75.00

Wakefield School 100.00 St. Michael the Archangel High53.00

Seton Swimming 229.00 St. Michael the Archangel High28.00

Wakefield School 94.00 Highland Hawks64.00

Trinity Christian School 160.00 Highland Hawks56.00

Highland Hawks 78.00 St. Michael the Archangel High62.00

Seton Swimming 215.00 Highland Hawks43.00

Women

Fredericksburg Christian 134.00 Wakefield School64.00

Highland Hawks 168.00 Fredericksburg Christian100.00

Fredericksburg Christian 141.00 St. Michael the Archangel High0.00

Seton Swimming 189.00 Fredericksburg Christian79.00

Fredericksburg Christian 135.00 Renassiance Montessori School34.00

Trinity Christian School 162.00 Fredericksburg Christian90.00

Fauquier High School 180.00 Wakefield School60.00

Trinity Christian School 162.50 Fauquier High School110.50

Fauquier High School 199.00 St. Michael the Archangel High0.00

Seton Swimming 190.00 Fauquier High School91.00

Highland Hawks 157.00 Fauquier High School123.00
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Highland Invitational - Jan 06, 2018 - 1/6/2018

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Women
Highland Hawks 200.00 Renassiance Montessori School30.00

Trinity Christian School 182.00 St. Michael the Archangel High0.00

Fauquier High School 189.00 Renassiance Montessori School29.00

Seton Swimming 181.00 Highland Hawks101.00

Highland Hawks 212.00 St. Michael the Archangel High0.00

Trinity Christian School 152.00 Highland Hawks125.00

Highland Hawks 194.00 Wakefield School54.00

Seton Swimming 206.00 Renassiance Montessori School26.00

Renassiance Montessori School 46.00 St. Michael the Archangel High0.00

Trinity Christian School 179.00 Renassiance Montessori School27.00

Wakefield School 89.00 Renassiance Montessori School37.00

Seton Swimming 213.00 St. Michael the Archangel High0.00

Fauquier High School 150.00 Fredericksburg Christian111.00

Seton Swimming 203.00 Wakefield School46.00

Wakefield School 97.00 St. Michael the Archangel High0.00

Trinity Christian School 174.00 Wakefield School57.00

Seton Swimming 158.00 Trinity Christian School121.00


